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FOR ALL THINGS




IMAGE After Fall

» Spirituality »Dead/Life
»Immortality  >2"¢ Death/Life

> Intellect »Darkened/Renewed
» Volitional » Rebellion/Obedient
» Creativity » Distorted/Glory
»Communicate > Deception/Truth
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1. God’s Initiative (8) -

2. Man’s Fleeing -

3. God’s Seeking (9) -

4. Man’s Nakedness (10) -
5. God’s Questions (11) -
6. Man’s Blame (12) -

CONFRONTATION

elects
none seeks
draws
ouilt
conviction
depravity



2. Early History of Mankind
a. Creation of Mankind
b. Fall of Mankind
1) Temptation
2) Transgression
3) Confrontation
4) Condemnation

PRIMEVAL HISTORY

2:4-3:24
2:4-25
3:1-24
3:1-5
3:6-7
3:8-13
3:14-19



CONDEMNATION
PUNISHMENT

»Serpent - Cursed

Enmity



PROTEVANGELIUM

»Satan - enmity with woman
between seeds
ultimate judgment



CONDEMNATION
PUNISHMENT PROVISION

»Serpent - Cursed » Messiah
Enmity
»Woman - Child Birth > Life

Submission > Redemption
» Man - Cursed Land > Expulsion
Labor »>Service




PHYSICAL EFFECTS

Rom 8:19-22
»Z.00logy - serpent cursed
> Anthropology - woman' s pain
» Geophysics - ground cursed
»>Botany - thorns & thistles
» Physics - toil, sweat, death

»Environmentalism -  inefficiency



EFFECTS on INSTITUTIONS

1. Marriage - roles distorted

desire to control husband

making living with curse
2. Family -

1st murder within family

attack on seed of woman



RADICAL CHANGES
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1. Nature of Evil - rebellious autonomy

2. Radical Effects - man & nature
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1. Nature of Evil - rebellious autonomy
2. Radical Effects -,
3. Nature of /"

man & nature
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2. Early History of Mankind
a. Creation of Mankind
b. Fall of Mankind
1) Temptation
2) Transgression
3) Confrontation
4) Condemnation
S) Provision

PRIMEVAL HISTORY

2:4-3:24
2:4-25
3:1-24
3:1-5
3:6-7
3:8-13
3:14-19
3:20-24
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CONTRASTS

UNBELIEVER

. Continuity of
being

. Evolution
. Arbitrary institut.

. Evil eternal -
normal

BIBLICAL

1.Creator/creature
distinction

2.Creation ex-nihilo

3.Divine institutions

4. Evil bounded -
abnormal



PROBLEM
OF EVIL



We can praise our Lord
That He will restore the Creation
to betterthgg f;f_.e original!!!




